
AvMed 
Agency 

Commission  
Payment Dates 

2024

GROUP, INDIVIDUAL & MEDICARE

   Tuesday, January 16, 2024

   Tuesday, February 20, 2024

  Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

  Tuesday, May 21, 2024

    Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

    Tuesday, August 20, 2024

 Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

• Commission statements can be accessed at:  https://avmd-mprd.callidusondemand.com/SalesPortal/#
• Issues accessing the Agent Compensation Center should be directed to AgentComp@AvMed.org.
• Payment dates are subject to change.

If you have any questions regarding your 
commissions or access to the Agent 
Compensation Center, please email the following:

Small Group commissions:  
SmallGroupSupport@AvMed.org
Large Group commissions:
Your AvMed Client Service Representative
IFP & Medicare commissions:  
AvMedIFPMAAgentSupport@AvMed.org
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